Baseball
1st Practice
1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
Semi-States
State

Basketball
1st Practice
1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
Semi-States
State

Cross Country
1st Practice

1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
Semi-States

State

Football
1st Practice
Non-Contact
Contact
1st Contest
Varsity
JV
Sectionals (A-5A)
Sectionals (6A)
Regionals
Semi-States
State

Golf

1st Practice
1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
State

Soccer
1st Practice
1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
Semi-States
State

Swimming

1st Practice

1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals (Diving)
State

Tennis

1st Practice

1st Contest

Sectionals

Regionals
(Singles/Doubles)

Semi-States

State (Team)
(Singles/Doubles)

22-23

313

3127
5/24-27,29
6/3

6/10
6/16-17

1"

11721
2/28-3/1,3-4
311

3118

3/25

8/1
8/13
10/8
1015
10/22
10729

8/1
8/4

819

8/18
10/21,28;11/4
10/28;11/4
1M1

11/18
11/25-26

313
3127
6/2-3,5
6/8-9
6/13-14

8/1

8/13
10/3,5,7-8
10/12,15
10/22
10/28-29

M7
1721
2/16,18
2121
2/24-25

8/1

8/13
9/27-1011
10/4-5
10/15
10/8
10/14-15
10/21-22

23-24 24-25 25-26  26-27
Boys Sports

311 317 3/16 3/15
3/25 3/31 3/30 3/29
5/22-25,27 5/28-31;6/2 5/27-30;6/1 5/26-29,31
6/1 6/7 6/6 6/5

6/8 6/14 6/13 6/12
6/14-15 6/20-21 6/19-20 6/18-19
11/6 1111 11110 11/9
11120 11/25 11/24 11/23
2/27-28;3/2-3 3/4-5,7-8  3/3-4,6-7  3/2-3,5-6
3/9 3/15 3114 313
3/16 3/22 3/21 3/20
3/23 3/29 3/28 327
7/31 8/5 8/4 8/3

8/12 8/17 8/16 8/15
1017 10112 10/11 10/10
10/14 10/19 10/18 10117
10/21 10/26 10/25 10/24
10/28 112 1N 10/31
7/31 8/5 8/4 8/3

8/3 8/8 8/7 8/6

8/18 8/23 8/22 8/21
8/17 8/22 8/21 8/20
10/20,27;11/3 10/25;11/1,8 10/24,31;11/7 10/23,30;11/6
10127;11/3  1111,8 10/31;11/7  10/30;11/6
11110 11115 11114 1113
117 11/22 11721 11/20
11/24-25  11/29-30  11/28-29  11/27-28
311 N7 3/16 3/15
3/25 3/31 3/30 3/29
5/31-6/1,3  6/6-7,9 6/5-6,8 6/4-5,7
6/6-7 6/12-13 6/11-12 6/10-11
6/11-12 6/17-18 6/16-17 6/15-16
7/31 8/5 8/4 8/3

8/12 8/17 8/16 8/15
10/2,4,6-7  10/7,9,11-12 10/6,8,10-11 10/5,7,9-10
10/12-14 ~ 10/16-19  10/16-18  10/14-17
10/21 10/26 10/25 10/24
10/27-28  1111-2 10/31-11/1  10/30-31
11/6 111 11110 1119
11/20 11125 11/24 11/23
215,17 2/20,22 2/19,21 2/18,20
2/20 2/25 224 2/23
2/23-24 2/28-31 2/27-28 2/26-27
7131 8/5 8/4 8/3

8/12 8/17 8/16 8/15
9/26-30 10/1-5 9/30-10/4  9/29-10/3
10/3-4 10/8-9 10/7-8 10/6-7
10114 10/19 10/18 10117
1017 10112 10/11 10/10
10/13-14  10/18-19  10/17-18  10/16-17
10/20-21  10/25-26  10/24-25  10/23-24

Future Important Dates

Track & Field
1st Practice

1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals

State

Volleyball
1st Practice
1st Contest

*all matches must be completed by Saturday of Week 46

Wrestling
1st Practice
1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
Semi-States
State

Basketball
1st Practice
1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
Semi-States
State

Cross Country
1st Practice

1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
Semi-States

State

Golf

1st Practice
1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
State

Gymnastics
1st Practice

1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
State

Soccer
1st Practice
1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
Semi-States
State

Softball
1st Practice
1st Contest
Sectionals
Regionals
Semi-States
State

22-23 23-24  24-25 25-26

2113 2/12 217 2/16

227 2/26 3/3 312

5/18 5/16 5/22 5/21

5/25 5/23 5/29 5/28

6/2 6/1 6/6 6/5

2127 2/26 3/3 312

3M 3/9 3/15 314

10/31 10/30 11/4 1113

11114 1113 11/18 1MNM17

1/28 1127 21 1/31

2/4 2/3 2/8 27

211 2/10 2115 2114

2/17-18 2/16-17 2/21-22  2/20-21
Girls Sports

1017 10/16 10/21 10/20

10/31 10/30 11/4 1173

1/31-2/1,3-4 1/30-31;2/2-3 2/4-5,7-8  2/3-4,6-7

2111 2/10 2/15 214

218 2117 2122 2121

2/25 224 31 2/28

8/1 7131 8/5 8/4

8/13 8/12 8/17 8/16

10/8 10/7 10112 10/11

10/15 10/14 10119 10/18

10/22 10/21 10/26 10/25

10/29 10/28 1112 11

7129 7128 8/2 8/1

8/1 7131 8/5 8/4

9/16-17,19 9/15-16,18  9/20-21,23 9/19-20,22

9/24 9/23 9/28 927

9/30-10/1  9/29-30 10/4-5 10/4-5

11114 113 1118 1MN7

12/5 12/4 12/9 12/8

2/24-25 2/23-24 2/28-311  2/27-28

3/3-4 3/1-2 3/7-8 3/6-7

311 39 3/15 314

8/1 7131 8/5 8/4

8/13 8/12 8/17 8/16

10/3,46,8 1012357  107810,1210/6,7,9,11

10/13,15  10/11-14 101719 10/15-18

10/22 10/21 10/26 10/25

10/28-29  10/27-28 11112 10/31;11/1

3/6 3/4 3/10 3/9

3120 3/18 3124 3/23

5/22-27  5/20-25 5/26-31  5/25-30

5/30 5/28 6/3 6/2

6/3 6/1 6/7 6/6

6/9-10 6/7-8 6/13-14  6/12-13

26-27

2115
3N
5/20
527
6/4

31
313

1112
11116
1130
2/6
2113
2/19-20

10/19
1112
2/2-3,5-6
2113
2120
227

8/3
8/15
10/10
10117
10/24
10/31

7131

8/3
9/18-19,21
9/26
10/2-3

11/16
127
2/26-27
3/5-6
313

8/3

8/15
10/5,6,8,10
10/15-17
10/24
10/30-31

3/8
3/22
5/24-29
6/1

6/5
6/11-12

22-23 23-24 24-25 25-26 26-27
Swimming
1st Practice 10/24 10/23 10/28 10/27 10/26
1st Contest "7 11/6 1111 11110 1119
Sectionals 22,4 2113 2/6,8 2/5,7 2/4.,6
Regionals (Diving) ~ 2/7 2/6 2111 2110 2/9
State 2/10-11 2/9-10 2/14-15 2/13-14 2/12-13
Tennis
1st Practice 3113 3/12 37 3/16 3/15
1st Contest 3127 3/25 3/31 3/30 3/29
Sectionals 5/16-20 5/14-18 5/20-24 5/19-23 5/18-22
Regionals 5/23-24 5/21-22 5/27-28 5/26-27 5/25-26
(Singles/Doubles)  6/3 6/1 6/7 6/6 6/5
Semi-States 5/27 5/25 5/31 5/30 5/29
State (Team) 6/2-3 5/31-6/1  6/6-7 6/5-6 6/4-5
(Singles/Doubles)  6/9-10 6/7-8 6/13-14 6/12-13 6/11-12
Track & Field
1st Practice 2113 2112 217 216 2/15
1st Contest 227 2127 3/3 312 31
Sectionals 5/16 514 520 5119 5/18
Regionals 5/23 5/21 527 5/26 5/25
State 6/3 5/31 6/7 6/6 6/5
Volleyball
1st Practice 8/1 7131 8/5 8/4 8/3
1st Contest 8/13 8/12 8/17 8/16 8/15
Sectionals 10/11,13,15 10/10,12,14 10/15,17,19 10/14,16,18 10/13,15,17
Regionals 10/22 10/21 10/26 10/25 10/24
Semi-States 10/29 10/28 1172 11 10/31
State 11/5 11/4 1119 11/8 "7
Wrestling
1st Practice 10117 10/16 10/21 10/20 10/19
1st Contest 10/31 10/30 1/4 113 112
Unified® Sports
Unified® Flag Football
1st Practice 8/1 7131 8/5 8/4 8/3
1st Contest 8/13 8/12 8/17 8/16 8/15
Sectionals 10/1 9/30 10/5 10/4 10/3
Regionals 10/8 10/7 10112 10/11 10110
State 1015 10114 10/19 1018 10117
Unified® Track & Field
1st Practice 3/6 3/4 3/10 3/19 3/8
1st Contest 3120 3/18 3/24 3/23 3/22
Sectionals 5/20 5/18 5124 5123 5122
Regionals 527 5/25 5/31 5/30 5/29
State 6/3 6/1 6/7 6/6 6/5
Limited Contact Program (Rule 15-2.5)
Winter/Spring 8/29-10/15 8/28-10/14 9/2-10119  9/1-10/18  8/31-10/17
Fall/Spring 12/5-2/4  12/4-213  12/9-2/8  12/8-2/7  12/7-2/6
Fall/Winter 4/3-5113  4/1-5111  4]7-5117  4/6-5/16  4/5-5/15
Summer (Rule 15-3.5)
Moratorium 713-9 -7 6/30-7/6  6/29-7/5 6/28-7/4





